Rang Concurrent(s)

1  Elyse Charron

Léane Pépin

Maithee Lapointe
Stella-Rose Harvey
Rafaélle Nadeau
Marie-Philippe Marcoux
Carolane Legault
Anna-Rose Brissette
WD Romane Robert
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Invitation Claude Routhier 2023

Drummondville

10 février 2023 au 12 février 2023
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 14 - 31) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Sherbrooke

Sorel-Tracy

EP Les Blizzard

St-Augustin

ESG Drummond / St-Cyrille
Plessisville

Victoriaville
Louiseville
Lac-Mégantic

Louise Perrier

K.

Skate Canada

Date:

Points

Région Points

CACH
CACH
cC
CcC
CcC
MA
ER

10-févr.-2023 19:51:18

Marie-Soleil Chagnon

Patinage Canada

27.31
26.44
25.97
22.06
21.46
20.28
19.45
17.58



